

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020

DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT
DHAKHANKAR

....APPLICANT

Versus

JANU FOTU ZALMI & ANR.

....RESPONDENTS

Mr. J.J. Mulgaonkar, Advocate for the Applicant.

CORAM : M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 14th DECEMBER 2021

P.C.:

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 22.12.2021.

Humdast allowed.

NH

M.S. JAWALKAR, J.