

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA**CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021****IN****WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020****DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT
DHAKHANKAR****.... APPLICANT****Versus****JANU FOTU ZALMI & ANR.****.... RESPONDENTS****Ms. Rupa Banaulikar, Advocate for the Applicant.****CORAM:- M.S. JAWALKAR, J.****DATE:- 21st DECEMBER, 2021****P.C.:-****Put up after service is complete.****NH****M.S. JAWALKAR, J.**