

Vinita

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA.
CIVIL REVIEW APPLICATION NO. 6 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2020.**

DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT
DHAKHANKAR ...Applicants/Petitioner.
VS
JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ...Respondents.

Ms. R. Banaulikar, Advocate for the applicants.

**CORAM: SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.
DATE: 12th July, 2022.**

P.C.:

1. At the request of the learned Counsel for the review petitioner,
stand over to 24.8.2022.

SANDEEP K. SHINDE,J.