

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020
DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT DHAKHANKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ... RESPONDENTS

ADV. S. PARULEKAR

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 31st July, 2024

MENTIONED BEFORE THE COURT S.O. 14/08/2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)