

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020
DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT DHAKHANKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ... RESPONDENTS

Adv. Shweta Parulekar holding for Adv. J.J. Mulgaonkar for the Applicant

Adv. Sameer Pundalik Khedekar holding for Advocate Guru Shirodkar for the Respondent

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 4th September, 2024

At the request of Ld. Advocate for the Respondent S.O.
25-09-2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)