

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020
DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT DHAKHANKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ... RESPONDENTS

Ms. Shweta Parulekar, Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr. Sameer Khedekar, along with Ms. Shreya Khedekar, Advocates
for the Respondent.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 4th April, 2025

P.C.: S.O. 18-06-2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)