



Sonam

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020

DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT DHAKHANKAR ... APPLICANT

Versus

JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ... RESPONDENTS

Ms Shweta Parulekar, Advocate for the Applicant.

Ms. Shreya Khedekar, Advocate for the Respondents.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 30th July, 2025

P.C.:

1. Learned Advocate Ms. Shreya Khedekar, holding for Advocate appearing for the Respondents before this Court, submits that the Advocate appearing for the Respondents is not well.
2. List on 18.09.2025.

VALMIKI MENEZES, J.