



Meena

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.6 OF 2021

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.224 OF 2020

DAMODARDAS P. KAMAT DHAKHANKAR ... APPLICANT

Versus

JANU FOTU ZALMI AND ANR ... RESPONDENTS

Ms Fauzia Pathan, Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr. Laban Carvalho, Advocate for the Respondents.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 2nd December, 2025

P.C.:

1. The compilation of documents as directed by this Court has been filed by the Respondent No.1.
2. List the matter for further consideration on 13.01.2026.

VALMIKI MENEZES, J.